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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/18/2011 5:00 pm University High @ Bolton Bolton High School
Thu 08/25/2011 7:00 pm CENLA Jamboree Alexandria Senior High
Fri 09/02/2011 7:00 pm MENARD @ BOLTON Bolton High School
Fri 09/09/2011 7:00 pm BOLTON @ OPELOUSAS HIGH Bolton High School
Fri 09/16/2011 7:00 pm BOSSIER @ BOLTON Bolton High School
Fri 09/23/2011 7:00 pm VIDALIA @ BOLTON Bolton High School
Fri 09/30/2011 7:00 pm BOLTON @ IOWA Bolton High School
Fri 10/07/2011 7:00 pm LEESVILLE @ BOLTON Bolton High School
Fri 10/14/2011 7:00 pm BOLTON @TIOGA Tioga High School
Fri 10/21/2011 7:00 pm BOLTON @ GRANT Grant High School
Fri 10/28/2011 7:00 pm PEABODY @ BOLTON (HOMECOMING) Bolton High School
Fri 11/04/2011 7:00 pm BOLTON @ ASH (BELL GAME) Alexandria Senior High


